
 2022 M. ATVIRASIS LIETUVOS DVIRAČIŲ TREKO ČEMPIONATAS

1-2 OCTOBER 2022

Panevėžys

41.225 NED - Netherlands Berlin (GER) 26 FEB 2020

Rank Nr Team/Name UCI ID 250m 500m Time Speed km/h

 

1 S. Krupeckaitės sporto akademija 18,280 31,498 45,010 59,99

35 Laurynas VINSKAS 10080223731  

36 Vasilijus LENDEL 10009181234  

37 Svajūnas JONAUSKAS 10009181032  

 

2 Ukraine national team II 19,031 32,679 46,517 58,04

23 Mikhailo-Yaroslav DUDKO 10088732137  

24 Ostap SULKOWSKYI 10075819729  

25 Vladyslav DENYSENKO 10088726789  

3 Ukraine national team I 19,799 34,495 49,463 54,59

21 Bohdan DANYLCHUK 10088729419  

22 Danylo KYRYCHENKO 10088738109  

26 Dzhabar ABDUL 10076210961  

4 Voltas Cycling Team / Top Team Cycling 20,121 35,271 50,808 53,14

15 Ramūnas NAVARDAUSKAS 10004505531  

16 Darijus DŽERVUS 10006601640  

17 Marius SABALIAUSKAS 10002701937  

5 PSC ,,Greitis'' / PSC ,,Domino'' 19,410 35,494 51,680 52,24

2 Darijus IVANAUSKAS 10080223529  

3 Gabrielius KUNDROTAS 10086309671  

19 Tadas BARANAUSKAS 10100262315  

 

6 Šilalės SM DSK Kvėdarna 22,705 38,489 54,530 49,51

11 Edgaras ŽEKAS 10089579884  

12 Jomantas VENCKUS 10089581302  

13 Justinas VENCKUS 10089581504  

 

MEN ELITE TEAM SPRINT

FINAL RESULTS

01.10.2022 Race distance: 3 laps (750m)

World Record 

Report published 04.10.2022 12:08



 2022 M. ATVIRASIS LIETUVOS DVIRAČIŲ TREKO ČEMPIONATAS

1-2 OCTOBER 2022

Panevėžys

7 20,800 36,800 51,593 52,33

14 Kristupas MIKUTIS 10052434746  

40 Aivaras MIKUTIS 10052435352  

41 Olegas IVANOVAS 10052436160  

 

Relegation to the last place UCI 3.2.153

Kauno SM Gaja / Šilalės SM DSK Kvėdarna

40 Aivaras MIKUTIS 10052435352

41 Olegas IVANOVAS 10052436160  

14 Kristupas MIKUTIS 10052434746

 

 

 

Kauno SM Gaja / Šilalės SM DSK Kvėdarna
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46.064 GER - Germany Roubaix (FRA) 20 OCT 2021

Rank Nr Team/Name UCI ID 250m 500m Time Speed km/h

 

1 21,865 37,384 54,037 49,97

27 Deimantė ŠIAUDKULYTĖ 10093946908  

34 Miglė LENDEL 10133175627  

39 Olivija BALEIŠYTĖ 10010807905  

2 PSC ,,Domino'' / PRSSG, SportoManai 21,943 39,413 57,735 46,77

1 Neimantė LAUŽIKAITĖ 10080666901  

4 Karina SAMOKIŠINA 10080711761  

6 Eglė DUBAUSKAITĖ 10089760245  

 

3 23,016 42,535 01:01,25 44,08

5 Barbora BRUČAITĖ 10080711660  

32 Ugnė NAUJOKAITYTĖ 10080667204  

28 Gabrielė ČEPONYTĖ 10052432524  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PRSSG,El-eko sport tempas,Fortūna / S. Krupeckaitės 

sporto akademija

PRSSG, SportoManai / PRSSG,El-eko sport 

tempas,Fortūna

WOMEN ELITE TEAM SPRINT

FINAL RESULTS

01.10.2022 Race distance: 3 laps (750m)

World Record 

Report published 04.10.2022 12:08
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Elapsed time: 16:54,0 Average speed: 53,25 km/h

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country Laps down

1 40 Aivaras MIKUTIS 10052435352 Ampler Tartu 2024/Kauno SM Gaja LTU

2 33 Venantas LAŠINIS 10009973705 Kaunas Cycling Team LTU -1

3 3 Gabrielius KUNDROTAS 10086309671 PSC ,,Domino'' LTU -1

4 10 Vitalijs KORNILOVS 10005436731 VOLTAS CYCLING TEAM LAT -2

5 14 Kristupas MIKUTIS 10052434746 Šilalės SM DSK Kvėdarna LTU -2

6 18 Rokas ADOMAITIS 10036591515 Cannibal Team LTU -2

7 43 Remi DE MEY 10122263026 Kaunas Cycling Team BEL -2

8 2 Darijus IVANAUSKAS 10080223529 PSC ,,Greitis'' LTU -3

9 41 Olegas IVANOVAS 10052436160 Kauno SM Gaja/Voltas cycling team LTU -3

10 9 Martins JIRGENSONS 10009847807 ZZK LAT -3

11 7 Agris VINDECS 10052180728 Dobeles dzirnavnieks/FeelFree LAT -3

12 12 Jomantas VENCKUS 10089581302 Šilalės SM DSK Kvėdarna LTU -3

13 31 Matas SAKAVIČIUS 10116297324 PRSSG,El-eko sport tempas,Fortūna LTU -3

14 15 Ramūnas NAVARDAUSKAS 10004505531 Voltas Cycling Team LTU -3

15 16 Darijus DŽERVUS 10006601640 Voltas Cycling Team LTU -3

16 8 Karlis JIRGENSONS 10081614467 ZZK LAT -4

17 11 Edgaras ŽEKAS 10089579884 Šilalės SM DSK Kvėdarna LTU -4

DNF 13 Justinas VENCKUS 10089581504 Šilalės SM DSK Kvėdarna LTU

DNF 17 Marius SABALIAUSKAS 10002701937 Top Team Cycling LTU

DNF 29 Gvidas ŠINKŪNAS 10116297223 PRSSG,El-eko sport tempas,Fortūna LTU

DNF 30 Lukas SAKAVIČIUS 10116297324 PRSSG,El-eko sport tempas,Fortūna LTU

    

    

    

MEN ELITE SCRATCH

FINAL RESULTS

01.10.2022 Race distance: 60 laps (15km)
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Elapsed time: 11:22,0 Average speed: 39,59 km/h

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country Laps down

1 39 Olivija BALEIŠYTĖ 10010807905 El-eko sport tempas LTU

2 6 Eglė DUBAUSKAITĖ 10089760245 PRSSG, SportoManai LTU

3 28 Gabrielė ČEPONYTĖ 10052432524 PRSSG,El-eko sport tempas,Fortūna LTU

4 1 Neimantė LAUŽIKAITĖ 10080666901 PSC ,,Domino'' LTU

5 27 Deimantė ŠIAUDKULYTĖ 10093946908 PRSSG,El-eko sport tempas,Fortūna LTU

6 4 Karina SAMOKIŠINA 10080711761 PRSSG, SportoManai LTU

7 5 Barbora BRUČAITĖ 10080711660 PRSSG, SportoManai LTU

DNF 32 Ugnė NAUJOKAITYTĖ 10080667204 PRSSG,El-eko sport tempas,Fortūna LTU

    

    

WOMEN ELITE SCRATCH

FINAL RESULTS

01.10.2022 Race distance: 30 laps (7,5km)

Report published 04.10.2022 12:08
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Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country

200m time: 11,008

Heat 1 Average speed km/h: 65,41

1 36 Vasilijus LENDEL 10009181234 S. Krupeckaitės sporto akademija LTU

2 25 Vladyslav DENYSENKO 10088726789 Ukraine national team UKR

3 21 Bohdan DANYLCHUK 10088729419 Ukraine national team UKR

4 23 Mikhailo-Yaroslav DUDKO 10088732137 Ukraine national team UKR

5 38 Justas BENIUSIS 10010170331 S. Krupeckaitės sporto akademija LTU

200m time: 11,060

Heat 2 Average speed km/h: 65,10

1 37 Svajūnas JONAUSKAS 10009181032 S. Krupeckaitės sporto akademija LTU

2 35 Laurynas VINSKAS 10080223731 S. Krupeckaitės sporto akademija LTU

3 22 Danylo KYRYCHENKO 10088738109 Ukraine national team UKR

4 24 Ostap SULKOWSKYI 10075819729 Ukraine national team UKR

5 41 Olegas IVANOVAS 10052436160 Kauno SM Gaja/Voltas cycling team LTU

6 26 Dzhabar ABDUL 10076210961 Ukraine national team UKR

Qualification Rule: 

The first three riders in each heat qualify to Final 1-6.

MEN ELITE KEIRIN

FIRST ROUND RESULTS

01.10.2022 Race distance: 6 laps

Report published 04.10.2022 12:08



 2022 M. ATVIRASIS LIETUVOS DVIRAČIŲ TREKO ČEMPIONATAS

1-2 OCTOBER 2022

Panevėžys

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country

200m time: 10,501

Final 1-6 Average speed km/h: 68,56

1 25 Vladyslav DENYSENKO 10088726789 Ukraine national team UKR

2 35 Laurynas VINSKAS 10080223731 S. Krupeckaitės sporto akademija LTU

3 37 Svajūnas JONAUSKAS 10009181032 S. Krupeckaitės sporto akademija LTU

4 21 Bohdan DANYLCHUK 10088729419 Ukraine national team UKR

5 22 Danylo KYRYCHENKO 10088738109 Ukraine national team UKR

6 36 Vasilijus LENDEL 10009181234 S. Krupeckaitės sporto akademija LTU

200m time: 10,876

Final 7-11 Average speed km/h: 66,20

7 38 Justas BENIUSIS 10010170331 S. Krupeckaitės sporto akademija LTU

8 23 Mikhailo-Yaroslav DUDKO 10088732137 Ukraine national team UKR

9 24 Ostap SULKOWSKYI 10075819729 Ukraine national team UKR

10 26 Dzhabar ABDUL 10076210961 Ukraine national team UKR

11 41 Olegas IVANOVAS 10052436160 Kauno SM Gaja/Voltas cycling team LTU

01.10.2022 Race distance: 6 laps

MEN ELITE KEIRIN

FINAL RESULTS

Report published 04.10.2022 12:08



 2022 M. ATVIRASIS LIETUVOS DVIRAČIŲ TREKO ČEMPIONATAS

1-2 OCTOBER 2022

Panevėžys

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country

200m time: 11,520

Final 1-8 Average speed km/h: 62,50

1 20 Alla BILETSKA 10075826193 Ukrainian national team UKR

2 34 Miglė LENDEL 10133175627 S. Krupeckaitės sporto akademija LTU

3 39 Olivija BALEIŠYTĖ 10010807905 El-eko sport tempas LTU

4 6 Eglė DUBAUSKAITĖ 10089760245 PRSSG, SportoManai LTU

5 28 Gabrielė ČEPONYTĖ 10052432524 PRSSG,El-eko sport tempas,Fortūna LTU

6 1 Neimantė LAUŽIKAITĖ 10080666901 PSC ,,Domino'' LTU

7 4 Karina SAMOKIŠINA 10080711761 PRSSG, SportoManai LTU

8 27 Deimantė ŠIAUDKULYTĖ 10093946908 PRSSG,El-eko sport tempas,Fortūna LTU

01.10.2022 Race distance: 6 laps

WOMEN ELITE KEIRIN

FINAL RESULTS

Report published 04.10.2022 12:08
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World Record 9.100 NICHOLAS Paul TTO Cochabamba (BOL) 4 SEP 2019

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country Time

Average 

speed 

km/h

1 36 Vasilijus LENDEL 10009181234 S. Krupeckaitės sporto akademija LTU 10,188 70,67

2 37 Svajūnas JONAUSKAS 10009181032 S. Krupeckaitės sporto akademija LTU 10,189 70,66

3 25 Vladyslav DENYSENKO 10088726789 Ukraine national team UKR 10,311 69,83

4 38 Justas BENIUSIS 10010170331 S. Krupeckaitės sporto akademija LTU 10,312 69,82

5 35 Laurynas VINSKAS 10080223731 S. Krupeckaitės sporto akademija LTU 10,586 68,01

6 23 Mikhailo-Yaroslav DUDKO 10088732137 Ukraine national team UKR 10,747 67,00

7 22 Danylo KYRYCHENKO 10088738109 Ukraine national team UKR 10,752 66,96

8 21 Bohdan DANYLCHUK 10088729419 Ukraine national team UKR 11,002 65,44

9 24 Ostap SULKOWSKYI 10075819729 Ukraine national team UKR 11,188 64,35

10 26 Dzhabar ABDUL 10076210961 Ukraine national team UKR 11,688 61,60

11 17 Marius SABALIAUSKAS 10002701937 Top Team Cycling LTU 13,252 54,33

Qualification Rule: 

Fastest four riders will qualify to 1/2 finals.

MEN ELITE SPRINT

QUALIFICATION RESULTS

01.10.2022 Race distance: 200m flying start (3,5 laps)
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Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country

200m time: 11,073

Heat 1 Average speed km/h: 65,02

1 36 Vasilijus LENDEL 10009181234 S. Krupeckaitės sporto akademija LTU

2 38 Justas BENIUSIS 10010170331 S. Krupeckaitės sporto akademija LTU

200m time: 10,560

Heat 2 Average speed km/h: 68,18

1 25 Vladyslav DENYSENKO 10088726789 Ukraine national team UKR

2 37 Svajūnas JONAUSKAS 10009181032 S. Krupeckaitės sporto akademija LTU

Qualification Rule: 

Winners will qualify to Final for gold and losers will qualify to Final for bronze.

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country

200m time: 11,062 10,752

For gold Average speed km/h: 65,09 66,96

1 36 Vasilijus LENDEL 10009181234 S. Krupeckaitės sporto akademija LTU I I

2 25 Vladyslav DENYSENKO 10088726789 Ukraine national team UKR II II

 

200m time: 11,310 11,249

For bronze Average speed km/h: 63,66 64,01

3 37 Svajūnas JONAUSKAS 10009181032 S. Krupeckaitės sporto akademija LTU I I

4 38 Justas BENIUSIS 10010170331 S. Krupeckaitės sporto akademija LTU II II

01.10.2022 Race distance: 3 laps

MEN ELITE SPRINT

FINALS RESULTS

MEN ELITE SPRINT

1/2 FINALS RESULTS

01.10.2022 Race distance: 3 laps
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Did not qualify

5 35 Laurynas VINSKAS 10080223731 S. Krupeckaitės sporto akademija LTU 10,586

6 23 Mikhailo-Yaroslav DUDKO 10088732137 Ukraine national team UKR 10,747

7 22 Danylo KYRYCHENKO 10088738109 Ukraine national team UKR 10,752

8 21 Bohdan DANYLCHUK 10088729419 Ukraine national team UKR 11,002

9 24 Ostap SULKOWSKYI 10075819729 Ukraine national team UKR 11,188

10 26 Dzhabar ABDUL 10076210961 Ukraine national team UKR 11,688

11 17 Marius SABALIAUSKAS 10002701937 Top Team Cycling LTU 13,252
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World Record 10.154 MITCHELL Kelsey CAN Cochabamba (BOL) 4 SEP 2019

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country Time

Averag

e 

speed 

km/h

1 20 Alla BILETSKA 10075826193 Ukrainian national team UKR 11,309 63,67

2 34 Miglė LENDEL 10133175627 S. Krupeckaitės sporto akademija LTU 11,753 61,26

3 6 Eglė DUBAUSKAITĖ 10089760245 PRSSG, SportoManai LTU 13,375 53,83

4 1 Neimantė LAUŽIKAITĖ 10080666901 PSC ,,Domino'' LTU 13,504 53,32

5 4 Karina SAMOKIŠINA 10080711761 PRSSG, SportoManai LTU 13,688 52,60

6 5 Barbora BRUČAITĖ 10080711660 PRSSG, SportoManai LTU 15,062 47,80

7 32 Ugnė NAUJOKAITYTĖ 10080667204 PRSSG,El-eko sport tempas,Fortūna LTU 15,750 45,71

DNS 39 Olivija BALEIŠYTĖ 10010807905 El-eko sport tempas LTU  

 

 

Qualification Rule: 

Fastest four riders will qualify to 1/2 finals.

WOMEN ELITE SPRINT

QUALIFICATION RESULTS

01.10.2022 Race distance: 200m flying start (3,5 laps)
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Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country

200m time: 13,061

Heat 1 Average speed km/h: 55,13

1 20 Alla BILETSKA 10075826193 Ukrainian national team UKR

2 1 Neimantė LAUŽIKAITĖ 10080666901 PSC ,,Domino'' LTU

200m time: 14,016

Heat 2 Average speed km/h: 51,37

1 34 Miglė LENDEL 10133175627 S. Krupeckaitės sporto akademija LTU

2 6 Eglė DUBAUSKAITĖ 10089760245 PRSSG, SportoManai LTU

Qualification Rule: 

Winners will qualify to Final for gold and losers will qualify to Final for bronze.

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country

200m time: 11,689 12,062

For gold Average speed km/h: 61,60 59,69

1 20 Alla BILETSKA 10075826193 Ukrainian national team UKR I I

2 34 Miglė LENDEL 10133175627 S. Krupeckaitės sporto akademija LTU II II

200m time: 13,871 13,749 13,686

For bronze Average speed km/h: 51,91 52,37 52,61

3 6 Eglė DUBAUSKAITĖ 10089760245 PRSSG, SportoManai LTU I II I

4 1 Neimantė LAUŽIKAITĖ 10080666901 PSC ,,Domino'' LTU II I II

WOMEN ELITE SPRINT

1/2 FINALS RESULTS

01.10.2022 Race distance: 3 laps

WOMEN ELITE SPRINT

FINALS RESULTS

01.10.2022 Race distance: 3 laps
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Did not qualify

5 4 Karina SAMOKIŠINA 10080711761 PRSSG, SportoManai LTU 13,688

6 5 Barbora BRUČAITĖ 10080711660 PRSSG, SportoManai LTU 15,062

7 32 Ugnė NAUJOKAITYTĖ 10080667204 PRSSG,El-eko sport tempas,Fortūna LTU 15,750
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 2022 M. ATVIRASIS LIETUVOS DVIRAČIŲ TREKO ČEMPIONATAS

1-2 OCTOBER 2022

Panevėžys

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country

1 40 Aivaras MIKUTIS 10052435352 Ampler Tartu 2024/Kauno SM Gaja LTU

2 33 Venantas LAŠINIS 10009973705 Kaunas Cycling Team LTU

3 23 Mikhailo-Yaroslav DUDKO 10088732137 Ukraine national team UKR

4 16 Darijus DŽERVUS 10006601640 Voltas Cycling Team LTU

5 11 Edgaras ŽEKAS 10089579884 Šilalės SM DSK Kvėdarna LTU

6 7 Agris VINDECS 10052180728 Dobeles dzirnavnieks/FeelFree LAT

7 3 Gabrielius KUNDROTAS 10086309671 PSC ,,Domino'' LTU

8 43 Remi DE MEY 10122263026 Kaunas Cycling Team BEL

9 9 Martins JIRGENSONS 10009847807 ZZK LAT

10 41 Olegas IVANOVAS 10052436160 Kauno SM Gaja/Voltas cycling team LTU

11 14 Kristupas MIKUTIS 10052434746 Šilalės SM DSK Kvėdarna LTU

12 8 Karlis JIRGENSONS 10081614467 ZZK LAT

13 2 Darijus IVANAUSKAS 10080223529 PSC ,,Greitis'' LTU

14 18 Rokas ADOMAITIS 10036591515 Cannibal Team LTU

15 15 Ramūnas NAVARDAUSKAS 10004505531 Voltas Cycling Team LTU

16 13 Justinas VENCKUS 10089581504 Šilalės SM DSK Kvėdarna LTU

17 17 Marius SABALIAUSKAS 10002701937 Top Team Cycling LTU

18 12 Jomantas VENCKUS 10089581302 Šilalės SM DSK Kvėdarna LTU

    

    

    

MEN ELITE ELIMINATION

FINAL RESULTS
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Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country

1 39 Olivija BALEIŠYTĖ 10010807905 El-eko sport tempas LTU

2 6 Eglė DUBAUSKAITĖ 10089760245 PRSSG, SportoManai LTU

3 28 Gabrielė ČEPONYTĖ 10052432524 PRSSG,El-eko sport tempas,Fortūna LTU

4 1 Neimantė LAUŽIKAITĖ 10080666901 PSC ,,Domino'' LTU

5 5 Barbora BRUČAITĖ 10080711660 PRSSG, SportoManai LTU

6 27 Deimantė ŠIAUDKULYTĖ 10093946908 PRSSG,El-eko sport tempas,Fortūna LTU

7 32 Ugnė NAUJOKAITYTĖ 10080667204 PRSSG,El-eko sport tempas,Fortūna LTU

DNS 4 Karina SAMOKIŠINA 10080711761 PRSSG, SportoManai LTU

    

    

    

WOMEN ELITE ELIMINATION

FINAL RESULTS
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Elapsed time: Average speed: 49,34 km/h

Finish Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 - + order points

1 40 Aivaras MIKUTIS Ampler Tartu 2024/Kauno SM Gaja LTU 5 5 1 3 3 2 3 5 6 80 2 113

2 16 Darijus DŽERVUS Voltas Cycling Team LTU 2 2 5 2 2 5 10 80 1 108

3 33 Venantas LAŠINIS Kaunas Cycling Team LTU 2 3 5 2 1 5 3 3 4 80 3 108

4 18 Rokas ADOMAITIS Cannibal Team LTU 3 1 2 2 60 4 68

5 15 Ramūnas NAVARDAUSKAS Voltas Cycling Team LTU 5 3 5 3 40 15 56

6 14 Kristupas MIKUTIS Šilalės SM DSK Kvėdarna LTU 1 2 3 5 40 10 51

7 10 Vitalijs KORNILOVS VOLTAS CYCLING TEAM LAT 3 5 1 1 1 8 11

8 43 Remi DE MEY Kaunas Cycling Team BEL 1 1 1 14 3

9 13 Justinas VENCKUS Šilalės SM DSK Kvėdarna LTU 2 12 2

10 12 Jomantas VENCKUS Šilalės SM DSK Kvėdarna LTU 2 16 2

11 41 Olegas IVANOVAS Kauno SM Gaja/Voltas cycling team LTU 1 7 1

12 8 Karlis JIRGENSONS ZZK LAT 5 0

13 31 Matas SAKAVIČIUS PRSSG,El-eko sport tempas,Fortūna LTU 6 0

14 7 Agris VINDECS Dobeles dzirnavnieks/FeelFree LAT 9 0

15 9 Martins JIRGENSONS ZZK LAT 11 0

16 30 Lukas SAKAVIČIUS PRSSG,El-eko sport tempas,Fortūna LTU 13 0

11 Edgaras ŽEKAS Šilalės SM DSK Kvėdarna LTU -20 17 -20

29 Gvidas ŠINKŪNAS PRSSG,El-eko sport tempas,Fortūna LTU -20 DNF -20

17 Marius SABALIAUSKAS Top Team Cycling LTU -20 DNF -20

Sprint number Laps

MEN ELITE POINTS RACE

FINAL RESULTS

01.10.2022 Race distance: 120 laps (30km) with 12 sprints 

00:36:29

Rank Nr Name Club Country
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Elapsed time: Average speed: 42,39 km/h

Finish Total

1 2 3 - + order points

1 6 Eglė DUBAUSKAITĖ PRSSG, SportoManai LTU 3 3 10 20 1 36

2 4 Karina SAMOKIŠINA PRSSG, SportoManai LTU 1 5 6 20 2 32

3 1 Neimantė LAUŽIKAITĖ PSC ,,Domino'' LTU 2 2 4 3 8

4 5 Barbora BRUČAITĖ PRSSG, SportoManai LTU 5 1 2 4 8

DNS 27 Deimantė ŠIAUDKULYTĖ PRSSG,El-eko sport tempas,Fortūna LTU

DNS 39 Olivija BALEIŠYTĖ El-eko sport tempas LTU

Sprint number Laps

WOMEN ELITE POINTS RACE

FINAL RESULTS

01.10.2022 Race distance: 30 laps (7,5km) with 3 sprints 

Rank Nr Name Club Country

00:10:37
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